

S.C. 12(05) 2016

Present: Shri Basant Sharma

Order no. 58

Dated 05 - 09 - 2023

Today is fixed for cross examination of P.W.-n no. 2,3 and 4.

Sole accused person on court bail is present by filing hazira.

No witness is present today.

Hence the case is adjourned .

Fix 08.12.2023 for Cross Examination of P.W. No. 2,3 and 4.

issue summons accordingly.

Sd/-

Additional Session Judge,
3rd Court, Krishnagar, Nadia.